Green Power Easy Module ®
► Electrically insulated metal frame
► 3000 VRMS insulation voltage
► Line voltage range up to 500 VRMS
► High reliability
► Modularity
► Broad choice of circuit configurations
► Fully customizable

For pulse transformer characteristics see their specific datasheets.
Document GEM_013, _015, _017,_020 FAMILYT002
PART-NUMBERING SYSTEM
GEM_013, _015, _017,_020 FAMILY
GEMT… GEMH… GEML…
GEMU… GEMK… GEMV…
GEMN…
Document GEM_013, _015, _017,_020 FAMILYT002
K1   G1
1
2
K2            G2      3
In the interest of product improvement Green Power Solutions reserves the
right to change any specification given in this data sheet without notice.
K1   G1
1
2
1
2
K1   G1
1
3
2
G1   K1
1
2
G1   K1
1
3
2
K1   G1
1
3
2
TH TH TH TH TH TH
TH TH TH TH TH TH
TH TH
K2            G2      3
K2           G2       3 K2           G2       3
GEM_013, _015, _017,_020 FAMILY
Document GEM_013, _015, _017,_020 FAMILYT002
Overload capability at different  overload time - Tamb = 40 °C
Max output vs Tamb
250
275
300
325
350
375
400
0 50 100 150 200 250 300
I
o
v
e
rl
o
a
d
 [
A
]
Iout  [A]
GEM_013 - Two Pulse Bridge
30 s
60 s
90 s
0
100